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19 Luisa Marujo Sénior ADCSAS 853 950 937 986 888 836 955 879 99.9 1000 940 11 1027,4 p
2° Guida Campos V4  MCDON 769 788 819 746 739 761 784 697 846 810 768 777 12 930,3 p
3% Carina Teles Sénior MCDON 91,1 920 960 876 928 849 987 952 885 983 10 9251 p
4°  Lina Dantas V50 ADRAP 762 738 778 690 702 746 747 693 765 750 726 780 12 887,5 p
5% Zita Jesus V60  ADRAP 708 740 749 702 679 739 735 693 745 775 744 766 12 877.4p
6°  Graciela Olival V40 CAFH 87.4 908 81,8 80,1 831 852 790 918 892 86,7 10 855,0 p
7° Sandra Pontes V45 CDI-M 67,1 749 727 752 687 56,1 705 656 747 719 688 69.8 12 835,8 p
8° Bdrbara Correia V40 CAFH 83,0 834 899 828 838 88,6 86,6 98,1 890 9 7904 p
99  Dana Honzdkova V35 ADRAP 87,6 909 864 81,5 842 800 938 858 984 9 788,6 p
10° Lucilia Pestana V50 IND-M 719 71,6 737 698 649 702 688 652 750 744 697 11 7751 p
11¢ Nilza Ornelas Sénior CAFH 829 903 885 829 825 747 893 830 86,0 9 7652 p
12° Carla Pombo V45 CDI-M 71,5 784 738 784 727 749 739 699 805 74,0 10 747,8 p
13¢ Catarina Dinis V35 CAFH 848 920 91,4 941 84,2 864 97,1 100,0 8 730,0 p
14° Patricia Camacho V50 ADAM-M 824 797 84,4 771 777 802 745 87,1 81,3 9 7244 p
15 Blenda Corte V40 ADC 714 728 693 67.1 747 740 670 754 745 730 10 7191p
16° Diva Sousa V55 ADAM-M 71,7 730 743 682 664 708 71,3 657 729 729 10 7071 p
17° Rute Camacho V45 CDI-M 724 803 761 799 770 775 721 757 810 9 691,9 p
18° Dores Franga Vé0  IND-M 51,4 574 562 602 544 512 548 563 522 636 616 591 609 13 688,2 p
19 Teresa M. Sousa Vé0  CAFH 64,4 705 674 71,7 653 651 701 64,7 744 68,7 10 682,3 p
20° Vanessa Furtado V35 ADRAP 782 80,6 84,5 822 794 863 92,9 83,6 8 667,6 p
219 Adilia Fernandes V35 AJS 885 990 971 1000 91,7 906 98,9 7 665,8 p
22° Ekaterina Zubareva V40  ADRAP 84,5 852 79.6 81,9 765 874 848 829 8 662,7 p
23® Ana Gouveia V45 CAFH 795 853 828 863 820 747 852 80,6 8 656,4 p
24° Patricia Franco V45 CAFH 737 678 735 666 678 724 68,1 760 734 9 6392 p
25% Custddia Teles V45 MCDON 725 732 768 71,9 678 67.2 702 678 706 9 637,9 p
26° Joana Meneses Sénior ADCSAS 708 820 822 737 739 853 865 806 8 634,9 p
27° Vanessa Serrdo V40 ADAM-M 808 778 812 754 753 756 704 80,6 8 6170 p
28° Vania Rodrigues V45 CNSV 810 729 799 737 775 768 683 795 8 609,6 p
29 Elsa Segura Sousa V5 GRCC 72,7 693 757 69,4 71,4 686 787 74,0 8 579.8 p
30° Teresa Sena V5 ARCA-M 66,7 64,9 58,4 635 565 66,6 658 64,4 699 9 576,6 p
31¢ Mariana C. Faria Sénior ADCSAS 692 707 731 64,7 705 687 782 778 8 5729 p
32° Lina Jardim V45 ADAM-M 84,0 825 757 757 80,3 83,5 781 7 559.9 p
33% Micaela Oliveira V40 MCDON 80,8 80,1 854 778 80,1 739 79.9 7 558,0 p
34° Mara Franco V35 CDI-M 67,6 673 722 66,5 68,6 651 748 72,1 8 554,2 p
35° Rosa Rodrigues V45 CDI-M 751 797 778 825 781 76,1 820 7 5512 p
36° Filipa Jesus Sénior  AJS 84,7 91,1 962 898 90,9 97.9 6 550,6 p
37° Maria Rodrigues V55 GRCC 67,9 682 622 623 722 678 678 710 8 539.4 p
38° Susete Faria V40 CEEM 72,7 795 81,5 71,6 759 700 76,6 7 527,8 p
39° Marlene Gomez V35 ADAM-M 769 750 777 733 67.7 762 809 7 527,6 p
40° Marlene Teixeira V45 CDI-M 579 570 61,6 581 528 576 55,9 59.6 62,6 9 523,1p
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41° Luciana Caires V40 ARCA-M 613 669 662 653 632 578 676 66,4 8 514,6 p
42° Sandra Géis V45 CAFH 857 837 780 864 810 908 6 505,5 p
43°  Vitéria Gois sub-23  AJS 714 71,1 761 696 64,6 763 72,1 7 501,2 p
44°  Joana Soares Sénior  AJS 1000 1000 99,6 1000 100,0 5 499,6 p
45° Vanessa Caires V45 CEEM 612 61,7 625 61,4 59,6 598 66,4 64,8 8 497.4 p
46° Maria Tavares V75 GDC-M 455 493 485 542 469 481 48,9 50,1 547 490 10 4951 p
47° Rosalina Freitas V55 CEE-M 70,0 715 737 68,0 706 685 721 7 494,3 p
48° Cdtia Jardim V40 CDI-M 76,6 835 87.3 759 81.0 89.8 6 4941 p
49° Débora Freitas V40 ARCA-M 710 736 70,1 692 651 737 70,7 7 493,4 p
50° M. Sofia Santos V45 CEEM 612 61,7 625 61,4 59.3 560 663 60,3 8 488,8 p
51° Cadtia Sousa Sénior GDE 94,0 94,2 1000 932 100,0 5 481,4 p
52° Carla Cristévao V40 ARCA-M 579 623 57,1 558 551 649 648 607 8 478,6 p
53° Isabel Rodrigues Sénior CEE-M 941 922 85,1 95,1 92,1 5 458,6 p
54° Telma Alves V45  ADRAP 80,5 750 727 71,0 81,9 763 6 457,4 p
55° Rita Oliveira V45 CDI-M 714 737 773 70,5 77.8 76,7 6 447,5 p
56° Lucy Andrade V40 CEEM 736 774 756 761 717 70,2 6 444,5 p
57¢ Joana Abreu Sénior CMOF 710 760 725 71,0 735 80,0 6 444,0 p
58 Susana Oliveira V45  APCTT 722 678 738 70,1 802 77.9 6 442,0 p
59° Laureen Teixeira Sénior CEE-M 91,9 86,4 934 767 93,6 5 441,8 p
60° Ana Luisa Roda Sénior CEE-M 922 836 833 909 86,6 5 441,5p
61° Nélia Gouveia V50  ADAM-M 67,1 67,5 606 589 651 604 587 7 438,2 p
62° Ménica Camacho Sénior  AJS 69,7 741 756 732 679 68,3 6 428,8 p
63° Carolina Catanho Sénior CDI-M 831 879 85,1 792 92,7 5 428,0 p
64°  Silvia Perdigdo Sénior ADRAP 738 682 705 670 764 719 6 427,8 p
65 Carla Neves V45 CAFH 74,4 574 681 751 759 753 6 426,1 p
66° Anna Afonso V50 CNSV 863 87,4 838 789 89,5 5 425,8 p
67°  Maria José Freitas V70 ADRAP 57,8 584 61,6 56,3 652 61,5 65,1 7 425,8 p
68° Marlene Rodrigues V40 CDI-M 669 706 741 688 69.3 64,2 6 4140 p
69° Petra M. Fernandes V35 AJS 65,5 708 764 719 614 67,7 6 413,6 p
70° Aleksandra Tentser V35 ADRAP 839 79.6 748 791 872 5 404,7 p
71¢ Llisandra Tavares V45  APCTT 760 821 799 81,7 842 5 403,9 p
72° Ana Fagundes V 45  ADRAP 837 822 77.1 80,6 748 5 398,5 p
73° Solange Nunes sub-23 GDE 99,4 1000 94,4 100,0 4 393,8 p
74° Matilde Abreu sub-23  AJS 79.9 81,4 765 765 763 5 390,5 p
75° Lenka Mendonga V50 CAFH 66,3 66,8 64,3 61,3 651 659 6 389.8 p
76° Alexandra Fernandes V35 AAM-M 75,1 780 771 747 82,3 5 3872 p
77° Joana Sousa Sénior CDI-M 76,6 69.9 752 83,8 77.5 5 383,0 p
78° Helena Nébrega V35 CDI-M 553 509 508 530 529 59,9 602 7 382,9 p
79° Ménica Ferreira Sénior  ADAM-M 580 54,4 609 540 505 539 503 7 382,0 p
80° Judite Pestana V50 CCDTHF 79.1 750 752 76,3 74,4 5 380,0 p
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81° Filipa José V45 GDC-M 68,2 81,4 763 709 793 5 376,1p
82° Delina Gomes V45 CNSV 76,6 79.2 704 731 747 5 374,0 p
83 Miriam Ramos V40 ADRAP 740 767 69.4 72.8 73,6 5 366,5 p
84° Ana Paula Rodrigues V55 CCDTHF 750 733 760 729 679 5 3651 p
85° Ndadia Andrade Sénior CEE-M 756 727 746 62,4 734 5 358,6 p
86° Maria Silva Vé5 CCDTHF 519 61,8 589 636 56,6 60,7 6 353,4p
87° Carla Macedo V35 ADRAP 68,7 698 740 729 68,0 5 353,4p
88° Cristina Martins V5 CCDTHF 70,4 74,7 679 656 730 5 351,6 p
89° Lénia Mateus V40 CDI-M 733 751 66,6 639 718 5 350,7 p
90° Sara Rodrigues Sénior CEE-M 834 873 87.9 85,5 4 344,0 p
91 Dora Camara V45 MIT 67,4 66,6 6472 735 669 5 338,6 p
92° Corina Ferreira V35 CMOF 88,7 857 788 85,0 4 338,2p
93° Erica Silva V35 AAM-M 718 673 651 652 67.6 5 337,0p
94° Sandra Cristévao V45 ARCA-M 556 583 532 549 51,9 56,4 6 330,3 p
95° Janete Garcés V35 APCTT 59.9 63,1 717 695 655 5 329,7 p
96° Sénia Castro V50 ADAM-M 67,5 588 698 668 638 5 326,7 p
97° Carolina M. Marques V40  ADRAP 69,6 69,1 64,8 58,1 62,6 5 324,2 p
98° Romana Neves V45 CDI-M 673 623 633 664 61,7 5 3210 p
99¢ Sofia F. Silva V 45 MCDON 80,7 802 821 74,8 4 317,9p
100° Stephanie Cords Sénior ADRAP 762 780 787 821 4 3150 p
101° Fabiana Gongalves V35 CEEM 78,7 750 824 77,1 4 313,1p
102° Angelika Fanai V6 GDC-M 62,1 67,0 65,6 59.5 57.7 5 311,9p
103° Carina Géis V45 LCM-M 69,1 72,7 843 842 4 310,4p
104° Jeni Afonso sub-23  CNSV 784 822 67,5 81,3 4 309.4 p
105° Diane Esson V35 CEEM 81,6 74,3 749 751 4 305,9 p
106° Manvela Freitas V50 CCDTHF 769 710 74,4 80,8 4 303,1p
107° Silvia Sousa V40  ADRAP 78,0 68,1 790 74,6 4 2997 p
108° Sara Morgado Sénior CCDTHF 757 71,1 728 76,1 4 295,8 p
109® Leonor Rodrigues sub-20 GDE 1000 100,0 95,5 3 295,5p
110 Tania Gaspar V45 CMOF 761 747 733 680 4 292,0 p
111° Catarina Luis V45 LCM-M 74,3 66,6 670 805 4 288,4 p
112° Edna Rodrigues V35 GDE 93,6 1000 92,3 3 285,8 p
113° Cesénia Faria V45 ADG 73,4 66,5 66,5 790 4 285,4 p
114° Graciela Chaves V45  MIT 700 681 677 77.3 4 283,1p
115 Adriana Viveiros Sénior ADRAP 97.9 90,3 92,7 3 280,9 p
116° Carla V. Freitas V35 CDCPM 797 950 965 3 271,2p
117¢ Florbela Mateus V45 CDI-M 680 710 62,9 66,3 4 268,2 p
118° Alice Sousa V45 GDE 85,1 893 885 3 263,0 p
1199 Jéssica Gouveia V35 GDE 852 816 95,1 3 261,9 p
120° Felicidade Soares Vé0 CDI-M 61,3 61,5 634 743 4 260,6 p
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Nome

Elsa Afonso

Diana C. Sousa
Carla Gouveia
lida André

Luzia Camacho
Sénia Mendonga
Gabiriela Silva
Marcia Sumares
Patricia Barros
Paulina Vieira
Carina Correia
Marta Serrdo
Solange Ferraz
Adriana Farias
Carina F. Rodrigues
Joana Andrade
Cdtia Olim
Conceigdo Freitas
Sancha Campanella
Cristina Pereira
Vanda Abreu
Marlene Correia
Margarida Barros
Michelle Ferreira
Laura Silva

Luisa Barros
Sandra Goulart
Catarina Santos
Matilde Betencourt
Clara Sena

Olivia Sousa
Lisandra Caires
Jennifer Alves
Sofia Calafatinho
Urraca Campanella
Paula Pereira
Marta C. Pereira
Isabel Serrdo
Andreia Romano
Andreia M. Pereira

AARAM / Dep. Técnico
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MC

V 40
Sénior
V 40
V 55
V 40
V 45
Sénior
V 40
Sénior
V 45
Sénior
V 45
V 65
V 40
V 35
Sénior
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V 45
V 50
V 35
V 45
V 45
V 35
Sénior
V 35
V 50
V 45
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sub-23
Sénior
V 45
V 35
V 55
V 40
V 50
V 40
V 45
Sénior
V 35
V 45

Clube

IND-M
CEE-M
CDES
ARCA-M
IND-M
ADRAP
GDC-M
ADC
CEE-M
ADAM-M
CAFH
ADAM-M
CMOF
CNF
CNF
ARCA-M
MCDON
CDI-M
ADC
CCDCMF
ADG
AAM-M
CNSV
CEE-M
CDI-M
CNSV
MCDON
CDI-M
ARCA-M
ARCA-M
CEE-M
ADAM-M
AAM-M
MCDON
ADC
APCTI
APCTT
MCDON
CEE-M
GDC-M

CR Corta-Mato

743

71,2

79.0
733

Sdo Martinho

48,7
77.3
785
77.1

751
558

73,6

67,1

67,1

65,5

63,1

58,9
60,7
58,5
88,6

56,2

84,8

79.5

81,7

Santa Luzia

48,1
76,0

54,7

66,7
66,9
67,7
69,5

61,2

59.7

86,5

86,3

81,5

C. M.

63,5
47,0
82,5

79.9
58.8

74,1

70,3
69,4

64,9

629
64,8

58,0
60,5

81,4

Milha Urbana

549

69,9

652

66,9

59,2
56,7

85,6

& | C.Lobos - Funchal

<y
N
o

89,5

70,4

65,1
65,4

57.5
63,4

82,4

77.8

Porto Moniz

52,5

66,7

534 542 544

Arca d'Ajuda

47,2

74,9
758

54,3

67,6

62,9

72,5
40,1

58,7

56,0

81,6

76,1

GP Reis

83,5
60,2

70,9

70,4

52,2

59.8

56,1

747

- o
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S £
zZ <
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820
798
67,9
702
60,6
80,1
80,0
798 775

Agua de Pena

47,9

77,2

53,6

65,9

638

$t? Maria Maior

8
[ee]

Livramento

Curral das Freiras

Cerejeiras

Sdo Lourenco

1° Maio

Dragoeiros

IMM

Nacional

Meia da Calheta

Canigco

St° Anténio

Santo da Serra

Dia da Regido

Pontinha - Casa Luz

Hordrios Fx

S&o Roque

Santana-S.Jorge

Art' Camacha

S&o Vicente

Madalena do Mar

Vindimas

Bombeiros

RG3

N°de Pontuagdo
provas 12 melhores

258,4 p
255,1 p
247,2 p
238,9 p
235,7 p
231,3p
226,2 p
226,0 p
224,4p
2241 p
218,8 p
217,5p
212,6 p
204,1 p
203,4 p
200,4 p
200,1 p
199.4 p
195.1 p
190,8 p
187,4p
186,8 p
186,7 p
184,9 p
179.6 p
175,9 p
1751 p
172,8 p
172,7 p
1719 p
1655 p
1641 p
163,1 p
162,6 p
162,0 p
159.5 p
1573 p
156,4 p
15851 p
154,7 p
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161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
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168°
169°
170°
171°
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173°
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175°
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180°
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183°
184¢
185°
186°
187°
188°
189°
190°
191¢°
192°
193¢
194°
195°
196
197¢
198°
199°
200°

Nome

Andreia Freitas
Filipa Reis Gouveia
Belinda Rodrigues
Madalena Déria
Ana Marote

Sarah Linke

Cdtia Freitas

Filipa Franco
Mabely Moreira
Mariana L. Sousa
Sandra Lima
Maria Mendes
Josefina Caires
Andreia Neves
Maria JoGo Abreu
Iva Branco
Yaqueline Freitas
Isabel Matilde Cré
Delta Azevedo
Odilia Pedras
Mafalda Vasconcelos
Helena Fernandes
Elia Sousa

Camila Jodo
Cristina Arreiol
Clarisse Catanho
Soraia Rodrigues
Oftilia Henriques
Esmeralda Gouveia
Ana Vieira
Margarida Géis
Petra Sousa
Carina Aradjo
Jessie SerrGo
lolanda Vieira
Carolina Boulhosa
Beatriz Ferreira
lolanda Henriques
Raquel Vieira
Carolina M. Rodrigues

AARAM / Dep. Técnico

EscalGo

MC

V 40
V35
V 45
Sénior
V 55
V 35
Sénior
V 45
V 35
V 40
V 50
sub-23
V 45
Sénior
V 50
V 50
Sénior
Sénior
V 45
V 45
V 45
V 55
V 60
V 35
Sénior
sub-20
Sénior
V 60
V 45
sub-23
sub-20
Sénior
V 40
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
V 55
V 45
Sénior

Clube

AJS
ADRAP
MCDON
MTT
LCM-M
GDC-M
ADCSAS
CDES

CCDCMF

IND-M
ADRAP
AJS
ADRAP
MCDON
CDCPM
MSC.L
CNSV
AAM-M
GDC-M
APCTT
CNSV
CDI-M
GDC-M
GDE
CEE-M
ADRAP
CDCPM
CTMPS
CNSV
CSM
LCM-M
CNF
ADCSAS
AJS
CEE-M
GDC-M
ADCAM
CFA-M
CAFH
CEE-M

CR Corta-Mato
Sdo Martinho

724 791

72,1
68,5
71,1
713

61,4

45,5
903
89.8

429
80,8

737

692

8
I
2 =
8 U
c .
5 =
"
78,1
73,1
560 700
787

Milha Urbana

~
N
w

712

62,9

C. Lobos - Funchal

~
o
[

723

69,1

718
70,4

Porto Moniz

68,0
52,4

Arca d'Ajuda

78,5

69,5

659

56,1

53,0
47,6

GP Reis

63,5
78,9

53,4
532

39.8

GP Natal

79.2

750

69,9

68,2

722

40,7
56,2
58,8

79.9

782
77.7

S$t° Amaro

76,1

728

Agua de Pena

711
69,9

67,7
653

57,1

$t? Maria Maior

71,8
722

Livramento

Curral das Freiras

Cerejeiras

Sdo Lourenco

1° Maio

Dragoeiros

IMM

Nacional

Meia da Calheta

Canigco

St° Anténio

Santo da Serra

Dia da Regido

Pontinha - Casa Luz

Hordrios Fx

S&o Roque

Santana-S.Jorge

Art' Camacha

S&o Vicente

Madalena do Mar

Vindimas

Bombeiros

RG3

N°de Pontuagdo
provas 12 melhores

MR R R R R KB RBR R RB RBRRBRNDRBR RB R B DDNMNDNODNNMDNODNMNNDNDNNNNDNDNNNDDNDNNDNDNN

152,8 p
151,5p
150,7 p
149,3 p
148,2 p
146,1 p
142,0 p
141,6 p
1410 p
140,8 p
140,0 p
139,9 p
137,5p
131,5p
131,3 p
126,0 p
124,7 p
1244 p
17,7p
1123 p
1122 p
106,2 p
93.1p
90,3 p
89.8p
83,1p
83,1p
82,8 p
80,8 p
80,3 p
799 p
78,7 p
782 p
77,7 p
761 p
73,7 p
72,8 p
71,8 p
70,4 p
69,2 p
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201¢ Sara Figueira V50 CCDTHF 68,5 1 68,5 p
202° Carla Patricia Telo V5 CCDCMF 68,1 1 68,1 p
203 Carla Fernandes V5 ADG 68,1 1 68,1 p
204° Patricia Soares V45 CDI-M 67,4 1 67,4 p
205° Inés S. Gomes Sénior GDC-M 66,7 1 66,7 p
206° Sénia Rodrigues V45 GDC-M 666 1 66,6 p
207° Llicinia Macedo V50  ADRAP 66,4 1 66,4 p
208 Ana Correia sub-23  GDC-M 659 1 65,9 p
209° Débora Menino V40 CNSV 65,5 1 65,5p
210° Milene Sousa Sénior CEE-M 64,8 1 64,8 p
211° Marina Silva Sénior CEE-M 63,7 1 63,7 p
212° Sandra Gouveia V35 CNSV 636 1 63,6 p
213° Ana Dias V35 ADRAP 62,1 1 62,1 p
214° Diva Jardim V55 BORDAL 60,9 1 60,9 p
215° Liana Furtado V40 CNF 60,4 1 60,4 p
216° Cristina Camacho V50  AEFJI 57,9 1 57.9p
217° Diana Costa sub-20  SCSC 56,5 1 56,5 p
218° Andreia Sousa V40 CEEM 55,5 1 55,5p
219 Mdrcia Pereira V45  ADAM-M 55,0 1 55,0 p
220° Susana Alegria V45 CDCPM 52,4 1 524p
2219 Celina Rodrigues V55 CCDTHF 52,2 1 522p
222° Sénia Freitas V45 CCDCMF 49,6 1 49,6 p
223° Isabel Dias V55 GRCC 48,9 1 48,9 p
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